to and the second of the	. (4	-34	170	2
David Ala: Certified P Venture Côn 3440 Hollywood, Hollywood, City/State/Lip				CHAR FILLED
CORPORATION NAM	E(S) & DOCUMENT	ſ NUMBER(S), (i		UN A
1.			100002798	2817
1(Corporation	n Name)	(Document #)	<u>*****3'5.</u> [J[]	<b>-***</b> ***35.00`-
2(Corporation	i Name)	(Document #)	-	<u> </u>
3(Corporation	· <b></b> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(Corporation	i Name)	(Document #)		
4(Corporation	ı Name)	(Document #)	<u> </u>	
— — —	ck up time Il wait		tified Copy tificate of Status	· · · · · · · · · · · ·
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		· _	··· ·
Profit	Amendment		-	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Offic	er/Director		
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Age	ent	—	-
Domestication —	Dissolution/Withdrawal			-
Other	Merger			
OTHER FILINGS   Annual Report   Fictitious Name   Name Reservation	REGISTRATION QUALIFICATIO Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark		<i>Voldis</i> <b>Vs</b> - Mar 30	- - 1999
	Other			. 1 22

CR2E031(1/95)

Examiner's Initials



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 11, 1999

DAVID ALAN KOFSKY, P.A. VENTURE CORPORATE CENTER 3440 HOLLYWOOD BLVD., ST.E 450 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

SUBJECT: HICO, INC. Ref. Number: 634702

We have received your document for HICO, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of Dissolution must comply with either section 607.1401 or 607.1403, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6909.

Velma Shepard Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 899A00011558

11 26 M 8. WISICN OF CURPO 

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



.=

.

# **ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION**

Pursuant to 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

# **ARTICLE ONE**

The name of the corporation is HICO, INC.

## ARTICLE TWO

The date dissolution was authorized: February 26, 1999.

### **ARTICLE THREE**

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Signed this <u>19</u> day of March, 1999.

Signature <sub>5</sub>

. .

Mender

Harold Hellender President